
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Men 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

HANCOCK Sam172 41.5700.0 0.08.7 8.4 9.1 9.01 8.9
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.7 8.6 8.9 9.08.5 0.0 41.460

131.150

7.7 0.07.9 48.1209.6 7.6 8.08.0

14.270

14.360

13.520

17.400

15.600

17.7009.600

9.700

9.400

8.8

8.7

7.7

COLEMAN Reece166 40.7550.0 0.08.9 8.5 8.8 8.62 8.4
Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.9 8.6 8.9 9.28.4 0.0 41.385

130.140

8.0 0.07.9 48.0009.1 7.8 7.97.9

13.955

14.285

13.800

17.500

15.800

17.4009.400

9.600

9.300

8.9

8.6

7.8

FORREST Leo169 40.3550.0 0.08.3 8.4 8.4 8.83 8.1

Flyers TC 0.0 8.3 8.1 8.5 8.38.3 0.0 39.950

127.355

7.6 0.07.8 47.0508.4 7.6 7.78.0

13.855

13.750

13.950

16.600

15.300

16.8009.700

9.600

9.400

8.4

8.4

7.1

PURNELL Morgan180 40.8350.0 0.08.6 8.7 8.8 8.54 8.6

Flitecrew  Trampoline Club 0.0 7.7 8.0 8.3 7.87.9 0.0 39.295

126.970

7.7 0.07.9 46.8407.8 8.0 7.77.9

14.135

14.195

13.940

15.700

15.600

17.3009.400

9.400

9.500

8.8

7.3

7.5

KEENAN Billy176 39.7850.0 0.08.2 8.2 8.7 8.75 8.3

Aspire Springers 0.0 8.1 8.3 8.7 8.38.0 0.0 39.850

126.255

7.8 0.07.7 46.6207.8 7.7 7.97.9

13.785

14.150

14.020

16.400

15.500

16.5009.500

9.300

9.300

7.9

8.1

7.7

CAEIRO Joao165 38.8700.0 0.07.9 8.0 8.1 7.56 7.7

Heathrow Gym Club 0.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.68.0 0.0 39.500

124.990

7.4 0.07.3 46.6209.5 7.6 7.07.0

13.570

13.900

13.320

16.000

14.400

15.9009.400

9.600

9.400

8.1

8.3

7.1

MARLOW Abhi178 38.3050.0 0.07.2 7.3 7.4 7.17 7.7

Rotations 0.0 7.9 8.1 8.1 7.87.5 0.0 39.590

124.065

7.0 0.07.1 46.1708.2 7.3 7.17.3

14.305

14.390

14.570

15.700

14.200

14.7009.300

9.500

9.200

7.4

7.7

7.0

DOMINIK Mate167 39.3000.0 0.08.2 7.7 8.1 8.08 8.1

Heathrow Gym Club 0.0 8.3 8.3 8.5 8.08.0 0.0 38.815

123.510

7.4 0.07.1 45.3959.4 7.7 7.27.0

13.400

13.115

12.595

16.300

14.300

16.2009.700

9.400

9.100

8.3

8.0

6.9

KAMAL Kerem175 38.3750.0 0.07.6 7.9 7.7 7.79 7.4
Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

0.0 7.1 7.5 7.4 7.77.4 0.0 38.050

122.405

7.2 0.07.4 45.9807.8 7.2 7.67.5

14.075

13.950

14.380

14.800

14.900

15.4008.900

9.300

8.900

7.8

7.1

7.5

BALL Otto162 37.3250.0 0.07.7 7.7 7.6 7.510 7.5

Donside TC 0.0 7.3 7.2 7.5 6.97.2 0.0 37.450

119.345

6.7 0.07.0 44.5708.3 7.2 6.56.4

12.825

13.050

12.670

14.500

13.700

15.1009.400

9.900

9.900

7.5

7.3

7.1

FOTHERGILL Will170 37.9200.0 0.07.7 7.9 8.0 7.811 7.6

Jump U.K. 0.0 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.17.8 0.0 36.540

118.630

6.9 0.07.0 44.1708.0 7.0 6.57.1

12.820

12.940

13.070

14.800

13.900

15.7009.400

8.800

9.200

8.1

7.4

6.7

BOREHAM Tyler163 35.7150.0 0.06.5 6.9 7.4 7.012 7.0

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 6.3 6.2 7.2 6.86.9 0.0 35.010

113.615

6.4 0.06.6 42.8907.8 7.1 6.86.9

11.915

12.010

11.990

13.700

13.700

14.0009.800

9.300

9.400

7.8

7.2

7.1

 2Produced: Sun, 2 Jun 2019 16:55:40 BST Page 1 of



Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

BOVINGTON Leo164 36.6200.0 0.07.3 7.7 7.2 7.113 7.5

Big Jumps TC 0.0 6.6 6.8 6.9 6.46.7 0.0 35.150

112.495

6.0 0.06.3 40.7257.3 6.5 6.06.3

12.520

11.850

12.025

13.500

12.600

14.5009.600

9.800

8.800

7.2

7.2

6.4

GODWIN Chad171 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.014 0.0
Charnwood Trampoline
Club

0.0 8.0 7.9 8.1 7.87.9 0.0 38.480

84.735

7.7 0.07.7 46.2557.8 7.7 7.77.6

0.000

13.480

13.555

15.800

15.400

0.0000.000

9.200

9.500

0.0

7.4

7.6

MARJANOVICS Adrian177 40.2650.0 0.07.5 7.8 8.2 8.015 8.3

Recoil Trampoline Club 0.0 7.5 7.7 8.2 7.48.1 0.0 40.365

80.630

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

14.565

15.065

0.000

15.800

0.000

16.2009.500

9.500

0.000

8.2

8.1

0.0

AIKEREMIOKHA Omo160 35.8600.0 0.06.5 6.7 6.8 6.416 7.1

Marriotts Gym Club 0.0 7.0 7.4 7.7 7.17.3 0.0 37.135

72.995

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

13.460

13.335

0.000

14.700

0.000

13.2009.200

9.100

0.000

6.0

7.7

0.0

JOHNSON Theo174 35.4300.0 0.06.9 7.2 7.1 7.217 7.2
Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

0.0 6.9 7.1 7.1 6.87.3 0.0 35.330

70.760

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

11.630

12.130

0.000

14.000

0.000

14.4009.400

9.200

0.000

7.4

6.9

0.0

OKSANEN-WILLS Emil179 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.018 0.0
Beckenham Fliers
Trampoline

0.0 8.0 8.1 8.3 8.17.8 0.0 38.920

38.920

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

0.000

13.420

0.000

16.100

0.000

0.0000.000

9.400

0.000

0.0

7.7

0.0

SUMMERFIELD Isaac183 38.3450.0 0.08.1 8.1 8.4 8.219 8.0
Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

38.345

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

13.145

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

16.3008.900

0.000

0.000

8.6

0.0

0.0
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